Data Sheet
1
MGSD-10080F
8-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10/100/1000T
Managed Metro Ethernet Switch
物理ポート
• 8 100/1000Base-X SFP mini-GBIC スロット
• 2-Port 10/100/1000Base-T Gigabit Ethernet RJ-45

MGSD-10080F
PLANET reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.  All brand names and trademarks are property of
their respective owners. Copyright © 2013 PLANET Technology Corp.  All rights reserved.
MGSD-10080F
注文情報
MGSD-10080F
7
8-Port 100/1000X SFP + 2-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Metro Ethernet Switch
MGSD-10080F関連モジュール
• 1000Mbps SFP transceiver modules
• 100Mbps SFP transceiver modules
MGB-GT SFP-Port 1000Base-T Module
MGB-SX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m
MGB-SX2 SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 2km
MGB-LX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-L30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km
MGB-L50 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 50km
MGB-L70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km
MGB-L120 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 120km
MGB-LA10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LB10 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 10km
MGB-LA20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LB20 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 20km
MGB-LA40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1310nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-LB40 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX (WDM,TX:1550nm) mini-GBIC module - 40km
MGB-TSX SFP-Port 1000Base-SX mini-GBIC module - 550m (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TLX SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 10km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL30 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 30km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MGB-TL70 SFP-Port 1000Base-LX mini-GBIC module - 70km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-FX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km
MFB-F20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km
MFB-F40 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 40km
MFB-F60 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 60km
MFB-FA20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1310nm) - 20km
MFB-FB20 SFP-Port 100Base-BX Transceiver (WDM,TX:1550nm) - 20km
MFB-TFX SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 2km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
MFB-TF20 SFP-Port 100Base-FX Transceiver (1310nm) - 20km (-40 ~ 75 degrees C)
株式会社ジャバテル
〒530-0041 大阪市北区天神橋2-北1-21 八千代ビル東館3F
〒130-0011 東京都墨田区石原 1-41-4 TKビル3F
Tel: 06-6354-0100